White Lodge

Medical Practice

Non-NHS Iltems—Price List

Item

Private consultation fee
Certificates

Straightforward certificates of fact

Private sickness certificate/letter

Private prescription (plus cost of drugs)

Sickness/accident certificate without examination

Freedom from infection certificate

Holiday cancellation certificate/report

Entertainment and performances form

Report/certificate/letter stating inability to attend examinations
without examination
with examination

Report/certificate/letter recommending increased time for school examinations

without examination
with examination
Other certificate without examination

Medical Examinations/Reports

Private health insurance claim form
School fees insurance claim form
Insurance report
without examination
with examination
Pre-employment or other employment medicals with examination
Pre-employment or other employment medicals without examination
Sports medical (fitness to participate) for regulatory bodies with report
Fitness to attend school — medical examination and report
Full PCV and LGV driver’s medical with examination and report
Full elderly driver's medical with examination and report
Seat belt exemption report with examination
As above without full examination

Vaccinations

Replacement of certificate of vaccination
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Price
200.00

30.00
75.00

75.00
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75.00

75.00
105.00

75.00
105.00
75.00

104.00
75.00

104.00
160.00
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160.00
160.00
104.00

30.00



