

Non-NHS Items—Price List

Item		Price
Private consultation fee	£	200.00
	_	
Certificates		
Straightforward certificates of fact	£	30.00
Private sickness certificate/letter	£	75.00
Private prescription (plus cost of drugs)	£	-
Sickness/accident certificate without examination	£	75.00
Freedom from infection certificate	£	75.00
Holiday cancellation certificate/report	£	75.00
Entertainment and performances form	£	75.00
Report/certificate/letter stating inability to attend examinations	_	
without examination	£	75.00
with examination	£	105.00
Report/certificate/letter recommending increased time for school examinations	_	
without examination	£	75.00
with examination	£	105.00
Other certificate without examination	£	75.00
Medical Examinations/Reports		
Private health insurance claim form	£	104.00
School fees insurance claim form	£	75.00
Insurance report		
without examination	£	104.00
with examination	£	160.00
Pre-employment or other employment medicals with examination	£	160.00
Pre-employment or other employment medicals without examination	£	160.00
Sports medical (fitness to participate) for regulatory bodies with report	£	160.00
Fitness to attend school – medical examination and report	£	160.00
Full PCV and LGV driver's medical with examination and report	£	160.00
Full elderly driver's medical with examination and report	£	160.00
Seat belt exemption report with examination	£	160.00
As above without full examination	£	104.00
Vaccinations		
Replacement of certificate of vaccination	£	30.00